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NAVSEA Deputy Customer Technical Representative

NAVY MARINE CORPS INTRANET

(DCTR NMCI)

ACTIVITY



NAME



PHONE NO.


EMAIL




HQ's and PEO's


Gladys Davis


202-781-3003


davisgl@navsea.navy.mil
NSWC




Carroll Wheatley

812-854-3661


wheatleycv@crane.navy.mil





Ed Gundrum


805-228-0895


gundrumee@phdnswc.navy.mil
NUWC




Mary Lee


401-832-3569


leemh@npt.nuwc.navy.mil





Paul Parnagian

401-832-1354


parnagianpo@npt.nuwc.navy.mil
SHIPYARD



Linda Rose


207-438-1625


roseld@mail.ports.navy.mil





Don Herrick


207-438-1621


HerrickDE@mail.ports.navy.mil
SUPSHIP



Linda Rose


207-438-1625


roseld@mail.ports.navy.mil





Don Herrick


207-438-1621


HerrickDE@mail.ports.navy.mil
NSLC




Nate Fernandez

301-744-6476



" 

FernandezN@navsea.navy.mil







Keith Linville (assistant)
301-744-6371


LinvilleBK@navsea.navy.mil







Linda Kurtz


301-744-6477


kurtzlj@navsea.navy.mil
SUBMEPP



Chris Garcia


207-438-6051


garcia@submepp.navy.mil


AEGIS Dahlgren


Perry Scranage


540-653-1035


scranagepl@atrc.navy.mil
AEGIS Techrep, Moorestown

Samuel A. Wood

856-722-3048


swood@techrep.navy.mil





Dennis Sutton


856-722-2921


dsutton@techrep.navy.mil
NOSSA



Mary Streeter


301-744-6079 x134

streeterml@navsea.navy.mil





John Carns


301-743-9191


john.carns@mantech.com
NEDU




Dave Hodges


850-230-3126


hodgesda@nedu.navse.navy.mil
INACTIVE Flt



Mary Kay West


757-485-6381


westmk@nif.navy.mil
SCSC Wallops



Diana Latham


757-824-2090


dllatha@scsc.wal.nswc.navy.mil
EOD Tech



Bill Wood


301-744-6910


wood@eodpoe2.navsea.navy.mil





JoAnn Gilhooly

301-744-6903


gilhoolyja@eodpoe.navsea.navy.mil
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